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Karcher HDS 5/11 U

Entry level hot water pressure washer

e 550mm spray lance

e 10m/ 15m High pressure hose
e Anti twist system (AVS)

e Pressure switch control

The Karcher HDS 5/11 U is a compact hot water high pressure cleaner featuring a 3 piston axial
pump and air-cooled 2 pole electric motor. With its low weight and compact design, this machine can
be easily transported in a typical estate car. With a simple OFF, COLD, HOT operation the HDS 5 11
U is the perfect machine for light and medium duty cleaning tasks.

The Karcher HDS 5/11 UX comes equipped with a 15 metre high pressure hose and integral hose
reel for extra convenience.

See product demonstration video for HDS 5/11U



http://bgclean.staging.wpengine.com/video-karcher-hds-5-11-u/

Technical data: Karcher HDS 5/11 U

Features:

Current Type (Ph/V / Hz)

Operating Pressure (bar / MPa)

Flow Rate (I/h)

Power Rating (kW)

Consumption fuel oil (kg/h)

Fuel tank (1)

Max temperature (°C)

Machine Weight (Kg)

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

HDS 5/11 U

1/230/240/50

110-110/11-11

450

2.2

2.4

6.5

max. 80

68

620 x 620 x 995

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning

equipment to buy, lease or hire.

HDS 5/11 UX

1/230/240/50

110-110/11-11

450

2.2

2.4

6.5

max. 80

70

620 x 620 x 1160
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